
PROFESSORS POSITION OFFICE EXT. OFFICE HOURS E-MAIL

Allen, Heather Assc. Prof. of Spanish Bond C-111 6981 On Sabbatical hjallen@olemiss.edu

Buchanan, Luanne Instr. Assc. Prof. of Spanish Bond C-112 6923 MW 2:00-3:30, T 12:30-1:30, TTH 9:30-10:30* lbuchana@olemiss.edu

Cappozzo,Valerio Asst. Prof. of Italian Howry 207 6980 MW 8:00-10:00 vcappozz@olemiss.edu

Chen, Cheng-Fu Asst. Prof. of Chinese Croft 216 6792 MTW 9:50-10:50* cchen5@olemiss.edu
Clark, Allen Assc. Prof. of Arabic Howry 114 1701 TuTh 10:00-11:00 M-W-F 11:00-12:00 asclark@olemiss.edu

Coles, Felice Prof. of Span and Ling Bond E-210A 7702 W 2:00-4:00* fcoles@olemiss.edu

Dubois, Alexandre Visiting Asst. Prof. & Director of Basic French Howry 210 1458 MW 2:00-3:00 axdubois@olemiss.edu

Dyer, Donald Distinguished Professor Ventress 204 7181 Call 7181 for appt. mldyer@olemiss.edu

Fafulas, Stephen Assistant Professor of Spanish Howry 208 8987 MWF 3:00-4:00 Stephenf@olemiss.edu

Fionda, Maria Asst. Prof. of Spanish Bond E-205B 3140 TTh 2:30-4:00 mifionda@olemiss.edu

Gowan, Ian Visiting Croft Instructional Asst. Prof. of Spanish Croft 218 1500 MWF 10:30-11:30              igowan@olemiss.edu
Hutchinson, Christopher Assistant Professor of German Bond E-211A 7717 M&W 2:30-3:30             cjhutch1@olemiss.edu
Iepuri, Valentina Assc. Prof. of Russian Bond E-210B 7715 MW 1:00-2:30* vbiepuri@olemiss.edu

Joukhadar, Charles Visiting Asst. Prof. of Arabic Howry 104 1392 M 12:30-2:00 T 10:00-11:00 cjoukhad@olemiss.edu

Kahng, Jimin Asst. Professor of Applied Lingusitics Howry 204 3110 F 9:30-11:30* jkahng@olemiss.edu

Klodt, Jason Assc. Prof. of Spanish Bond C-109 6694 TuTh 1:00-2:00* jklodt@olemiss.edu

Marting, Diane Assc. Prof. of Spanish Bond E-104 7104 Wed 3:00-5:00 * dmarting@olemiss.edu

Menaldi, Veronica Asst. Professor of Spanish Howry 210 1458 TTh 12:00 to 1:00 vemenald@olemiss.edu

Modolo, Elisa Instr, Asst. Prof. of Italian & dir. Of basic Italian Bond. E 206 7713 T 3:00-4:00 W 2:00-3:00* emodolo@olemiss.edu
Ochiai, Kaoru Croft Instr. Associate Prof. of Japanese Croft 217 3772 MW 11:00-12:00 kochiai@olemiss.edu

O'Sullivan, Daniel E. Chair and Prof. of French Bond C115 7298 M-F 4:00-5:00 (WALK INS ONLY) dosulliv@olemiss.edu

Otero, Maria Croft Instructional Assistant Professor of Spanish Croft 211 5520 MW 2:00-3:00 & TTh 11:00-12:00                otero@olemiss.edu
Petrescu, Corina Assc. Prof. of German Bond E-208 7716 MW 9:00-9:50 petrescu@olemiss.edu

Quinney, Anne Prof. of French Bond C-113 6695 TTh 9:00-10:00* aquinney@olemiss.edu

Raines, Michael Instr. Asst. Prof. of TESL & IE OCC 114 1492 MTTh 1:00-1:50 mcraines@olemiss.edu

Sanchis-Sinisterra, Carmen Instr. Asst. Prof. of Spanish Howry 208 6693 MW 2:00-3:00 msanchis@olemiss.edu
Sapp, Chris Assc. Prof. of German Bond E-211B 7664 Sabbatical csapp@olemiss.edu

Sarver, Whitney Inst. Asst. Prof of TESL OOC 104 1560 TTh 9:30-10:45* wasarver@olemiss.edu
Schaefer, Vance Asst. Prof of Applied Linguistics Howry 209 1194 M 1:00-3:00 schaefer@olemiss.edu
Simonchyk, Ala Instr. Asst. Prof. Howry 208 8987 TTH 11:30-1:00 alisimon@olemiss.edu
Valle, Daniel Visiting Asst.Prof. of Spanish and Lingusitics Bond E-205A 3171 TTh 11:00-12:30 dvallea@olemiss.edu
Warhol, Tamara Assc. Prof. of TESL Howry 213 5029 TuWTh 4:00-5:00 twarhol@olemiss.edu

Wellman, Sara Asst. Prof. of French Bond E-203 7712 Tu 11:00-12:00 W 9:00-11:00* slwellma@olemiss.edu

Wright, Robyn Asst. Professor of Spanish Bond E-205A 3171 TTh 9:30-10:30 W 2:30-3:00 robynw@olemiss.edu
Yang, Henrietta Assc. Prof. of Chinese & Co-diirector of Chin. Lang. FlagshipCroft 213 6794 By appointment only hsyang@olemiss.edu

Zeng, Zhini Asst. Prof. of Chinese Croft 215 5042 TTh 2:30-4:00* zzeng@olemiss.edu

INSTRUCTORS POSITION OFFICE EXT. OFFICE HOURS E-MAIL

Bussade, Julia Dir. & Instr. of Basic Spanish & Port. Bond C-108 7709 MWF 10:00-10:50 bussade@olemiss.edu

Chevalier, Marta Lect. of French Bond E-213 5809 Th 2:30-3:30 & F 2:00-3:00* mrego@olemiss.edu

Cotelo, Enrique Senior Lecture Bond E-207 7660 MWF 12:00-1:00 ecotelo@olemiss.edu

Duran, Karla Instr. of Spanish Bond E-115 5346 T 3:00-4:30 Th 9:00-10:30 kduran@olemiss.edu

Fernandez, Mevelyn Instr. of Spanish Bond E-115 5346 MWF 2:00-3:00* mfernand@olemiss.edu

Garrido, Gabriel Instr. of Spanish Bond C-011B 1943 MW 10:00-11:15 gagarrid@olemiss.edu

Garrido, Hernan Instr. of Spanish Bond C-011B 1943 M 3:00-5:00 hagarrid@olemiss.edu

Hao, Rongrong Flagship Instr. of Chinese Croft 212 2029 M 9:00-12:00 rhao@olemiss.edu

Karakozova, Tamara Instr. Of Russian Bond E-210B 7715 TTh 2:00-3:30* tkarakoz@olemiss.edu

Kaufmann, Irene Lect. of Spanish Bond E-207 7660 T 1:00-2:50 Bond. 207 WF 1:00-2:00 Croft 214 ikaufman@olemiss.edu

Landa, Maria Eugenia Senior Lecture Bond E-110 5346 MWF 11:00-11:50 Lamar Building Study Room, fourth floor eugenia@olemiss.edu
Lee, Teresa Instr. Assist. Professor Bond C-06 3499 MW 11:00-12:30 tlee2@olemiss.edu

Mansour, Ahmed Instr. of Arabic Howry 110 1404 T 3:00- 4:00* aymansou@olemiss.edu

Palmitesta, Mariagrazia Instr. of Italian Bond E-213 5809 WF 11:00 mgpalmis@olemiss.edu

Prewitt, Milene Instr. of  Spanish Bond E-115 5346 Lamar 519 MWF 4:00-5:00 mvprewit@olemiss.edu

Sánchez-García, Carmen Instr. of Spanish Bond E-110 5346 T 10:00-12:00 & W 1:00-2:00 msanchez@olemiss.edu

Semmes, Diana Lect. of Spanish Bond E-110 5346 MWF 10:00-10:45* dfsemmes@olemiss.edu

Serrano, Edgar Instr. of Spanish Bond C-011B 1943 F 8:00-11:00 eserrano@olemiss.edu

Sullivan-Gonzalez,Maribel Instr. of Spanish Bond E-115 5346 TTh 12:30-2:00* msg@olemiss.edu

Taha, Azmaa Instr. of Arabic Howry 110 1404 MW 12:00-1:00 aztaha@olemiss.edu
Walker, Kristen Instr. of French Bond E-212 1980 MW 1:00-2:30 kbwalker@olemiss.edu

Wash, Kai Instr. of German Bond E 212 1980 MW 9:30-10:30 kfwash@olemiss.edu

Whitehead, Ivonne Lect. of Spanish Bond C-108 7709 MWF 10:50-11:50 ijwhiteh@olemiss.edu

Zhu, Hui Flagship Instr. of Chinese Croft 212 2029 MTW 9:00-10:00 hzhu@olemiss.edu

Zhu, Lin Flagship Instr. of Chinese Croft 212 2029 MTW 10:00-10:50 lzhu@olemiss.edu
ADMINISTRATION

POSITION OFFICE EXT. OFFICE HOURS E-MAIL

Filippi, Maria Administrative Assistant Bond C-105 7663 M-F 7:00-4:00 mfilippi@olemiss.edu

Sims, Sasha Secretary Bond C-115 7298 M-F 8:00-5:00 sawill10@olemiss.edu

Flake, Nate Chinese Flagship Asst. Pro. Mgr. Vard 106 N/A M-F 8:00-5:00 nflake@olemiss.edu

Sarver, Whitney Director of IEP OCC 104 1560 TTH 9:30-10:45* wasarver@olemiss.edu

Green, Sydney Program Coordinator Howry 107 1190 M-F 9:00-5:00 sydneyg@olemiss.edu

* indicates office hours can be made by appointmentProgram Coordinator

*Contact Sasha Sims for appointment with the chair outside of walk-in hours. 
GRADUATE STUDENTS
Akishev, Timur PROGRAM MAJOR RA/TA OFFICE HOURS E-MAIL
Alghamdi, Rowida Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies tbakishe@go.olemiss.edu
Altunel, Irem Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies
Arrington, Hannah iremaltunel@hotmail.com
Balbaid, Abdullah M.A. in Modern Languages harringt@olemiss.edu
Braimoh, Jimoh Junior Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies
Cascione Cerqueira Netto, Marcella Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies jbraimoh@olemiss.edu
Cheng, Shuang Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies mcascion@olemiss.edu
Cunavelis, Anthony Harmon Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies scheng1@olemiss.edu
Darland, Mary Grace M.A. in Modern Languages French TA M 12:00-1:00 TH 11:00-12:00 ahcunave@olemiss.edu
Díaz Mederos, Danyi M.A. in Modern Languages Spanish TA W 11:00-11:50 mgdarlan@go.olemiss.edu
Duan, Shanshan Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies
Ely, Mary L. Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies sduan@go.olemiss.edu
Feng, Weija M.A. in Modern Languages Spanish TA mlely@go.olemiss.edu
Galindo Parra, Marta M.A. in Modern Languages
Gamboa Garcia, Raul Antonio Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies    TA M 1:00-2:00 egalindo@go.olemiss.edu
Gipson, Charles Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies
Goodin, Destiny Monique M.A. in Modern Languages cegipson@go.olemiss.edu
Higginbotham, David Lee M.A. in Modern Languages
Hirano, Aki Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies Spanish TA MW 11:00-12:00* dhigginb@olemiss.edu
Hope, Caylee M.A. in Modern Languages ahirano@go.olemiss.edu
Iwamoto, Keiji MA in Modern Languages
Jerrell, Cade M.A. in Modern Languages kiwamoto@go.olemiss.edu
Karsonova, Natalia M.A. in Modern Languages
Kim, Hanna 17tasha91@gmail.com
Loy, Neema M.A. in Modern Languages Ling. & TESOL TA M 11:00-12:00
Mansour, Ahmed Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies nloy@olemiss.edu
McDuffey, Rachael Ann Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies aymansou@olemiss.edu
Mirzaeva, Gulzorakhan M.A. in Modern Languages
Munoz, Jessica MA in Modern Languages
Novikova, Ekaterina Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies jmunoz1@olemiss.edu
Otonya, Msafiri MA in Modern Languages
Pate, Velsie D. MA in Modern Languages
Pelayo Pena, Maijojanna Suhail Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies vdpate@olemiss.edu
Quinelato, Patricia T. Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies TA MW 10:55-11:55
Rahming, Valention Instr. Of Spanish Spanish TA
Russell, Micah Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies T 3:00-5:00
Rutland, Rosalynn M.A. in Modern Languages mrussel2@go.olemiss.edu
Rychkova, Iuliia Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies mrussel2@go.olemiss.edu
Smith, Joshua Daniel M.A. in Modern Languages
Smith, Kurt Wildon M.A. in Modern Languages
Thigpen, Jenna Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies Business/English TA MW 10:00-11:30 kwsmith1@olemiss.edu
Thomasio Quinelato, Patricia M.A. in Modern Languages jrvoss@go.olemiss.edu
Townsend, Elisa M.A. in Modern Languages ptquinel@olemiss.edu
Tsunematsu, Yuri Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies etownsen@olemiss.edu
Ulomy, Carolyne Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies
Wesley, Dana Olivia TA MF 12:00-1:00 carrieulomie@yahoo.com
Williams, Emily Lauren M.A. in Modern Languages dowesley@go.olemiss.edu
Zhang, Tian M.A. in Modern Languages Spanish TA M 4:00-5:00 F 12:00-1:00 elwilli4@olemiss.edu
Zhao, Yang Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies
Zhu, Hui M.A. in Modern Languages
Zhu, Lin Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies hzhu@olemiss.edu
Yamada, Natsuko Ph.D. in Second-Languages Studies lzhu@olemiss.edu

MA in Modern Languages
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